Specifications above are for reference only and may vary without prior notice
LED STRIPS
12V RGB LED FLEXI STRIP KIT
FLP12V5M/RGB
CONSTRUCTION
•	 12V weatherproof LED flexible strip with
3M self-adhesive tapes at back
•	 Pre-wired strip kit includes LED driver,
LED strip and 1.2 m flex & plug
•	 Plug in & ready to use
•	 High efficiency SMD LED chips
•	 Silicon coated
•	 Stable working performance and even light output
•	 Cuttable every 100 mm at the scissors symbol
•	 Heat sink required
•	 5M package available
•	 Multi-function remote controller included
IP RATING
•	 IP44 weatherproof strip
•	 IP20 flex, plug & driver
LED CHANNEL OPTIONS
SLT1000, SLT2000, SLT3000, SLT4000,
SLT4050, SLT5000
DIMENSIONS
Model No. Input Power Lumen Beam
Angle
Colour
Temp
CRI
(Ra)
Cuttable
Length
Dimensions
L x W x H
LED
Quantity
 FLP12V5M/RGB 240V 5.4W/m 100lm/m 115º RGB N/A 100 mm 5000 x 10 x 3.5 mm 30ea/m
100 mm
L
W
H
FLP12V5M/RGB